

## Pachet

I.D.: 72150631

Data publicarii 12.08.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.054,20 RON - 2.054,20 RON

Descriere: 1.AUTOCOLANT DC FIX 67 CM ML 12 12,61 151,26 2 CASABELLA SUPER ALB VOC 750ML buc 12 20,17 242,02 3 CUIE 3X70 KG 0,5 10,08 5,04 4 IPSOS MODELAJ25 KG Sac 2 29,41 58,82 5 STERGATOR SPRAY OTI 3IN 1 buc 1 75,63 75,63 6 SET TACAM DIPLOMAT buc 1 67,23 67,23 7 PAHARE CARTON 200 ML Set 1 10,92 10,92 8 PAHARE CARTON 50/SET Set 1 6,72 6,72 9 PULVERIZATOR 5L buc 1 50,42 50,42 10 DUPLICOLOR FLY COLOR 400ML ROSU FOC buc 1 17,65 17,65 11 DUPLICOLOR FLY COLOR GALBEN 400ML buc 1 17,65 17,65 12 DUPLICOLOR FLY COLOR PORTOCALIU 400ML buc 1 17,65 17,65 13 SPRAY VOPSEA FLY COLOR VERDE buc 1 17,65 17,65 14 FIR NAILON 3MM-169M TITANIUM buc 1 176,47 176,47 15 DISC TAIAT INOX 230X2X22.23MM buc 2 7,56 15,13 16 MANUSI LATEX XL buc 4 5,04 20,17 17 PERIE SARMA ALAMA 240X0.30MM buc 1 4,20 4,20 18 PERIE SARMA ALAMA 380X0.3MM buc 1 5,46 5,46 19 LACAT 63MM buc 1 6,72 6,72 20 LACAT GALBEN 50MM buc 1 5,04 5,04 21 PANZA BOMFAIER METAL-LEMN 300X25MM buc 2 0,84 1,68 22 COS DEPOZITARE 22.5X16X8 buc 15 2,52 37,82 23 LACAT GALBEN 63MM buc 2 8,40 16,81 24 PENSULE MD 114 N60 buc 2 5,04 10,08 25 TRAFLET 25CM FI8 HARDY buc 2 18,49 36,97 26 SET VOPSIT TEXALON 110MM buc 2 12,61 25,21 27 ROLA ABRAZIVA KL371 100MMX50M P80 m 3 4,20 12,61 28 COADA TELESCOPICA 2M buc 1 16,81 16,81 29 GLET CT 127 FINISARE 5KG Sac 1 21,01 21,01 30 PIGMENT RENEW UNIVERSAL 70ML buc 2 18,49 36,97 31 SFOARA RUFEE COLORATA 10M buc 2 2,52 5,04 32 SMN 1.18 SARMA NEAGRA KG 4 10,92 43,70 33 SPACLU INOX MANER PLASTIC CAUCIUC 3" 75MM buc 1 6,72 6,72 34 SP